
TOTAL 97,127,137.94$                             

6,058,564.83$                                          

6,180,030.00$                                          

01021

0301010115

0302011038

GRANJAS

GRANJAS

VALOR EN LIBROS

3 TERRENOS RURALES

2,823,159.09$                                          

76,830,982.87$                                        

5,234,401.14$                                          

1 0301010113

2 0301010114

GRANJAS

GRANJAS

N° CODIGO CONCEPTO

4

5
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